Fiscal 2021-2022 Project Amount TEDC Grant  Date Approved  Date Funded Amount Funded
Aloha Nails and Spa $12,448.75  Signage $2,500.00 11/16/2021 $347,500.00
Veolia - Suez $10,272.93  Signage $2,500.00 11/19/2021 $345,000.00

JPH Properties - P. Whitaker 333 $6,412.67  Signage $2,500.00 12/20/2021 $315,564.70
JPH Properties - P. Whitaker 333 $23,017.35  Fagade $10,000.00 12/20/2021 $305,564.70
JPH Properties - P. Whitaker 333 $12,910.54  Property $6,455.27 12/20/2021 $299,109.43
JPH Properties - P. Whitaker 333 $20,030.58  Landscaping $10,000.00 12/20/2021 $289,109.43
JPH Properties - P. Whitaker 304 $25,276.61  Fagade $10,000.00 1/6/2022 $279,109.43
JPH Properties - P. Whitaker 304 $9,050.76  Property $4,525.38 1/6/2022 $274,584.05
JPH Properties - P. Whitaker 304 $4,820.93  Landscaping $2,410.47 1/6/2022 $272,173.58

Paradigm Brewing Co $10,800.00  Property $5,400.00 2/16/2022 $236,183.73
Nails Are Us, LLC $6,175.66  Signage $2,500.00 2/28/2022 $233,683.73

French Inspections $20,947.13  Facade $10,000.00 3/10/2022 $222,169.05
French Inspections $11,000.00  Property $5,500.00 3/10/2022 $216,669.05
French Inspections $24,205.00  Landscape $10,000.00 3/10/2022 $206,669.05

Nico True Salon $10,320.00  Facade $5,160.00 3/31/2022 $192,324.05
Nico True Salon $6,800.00  Property $3,400.00 3/31/2022 $188,924.05
Nico True Salon $1,900.00  Landscape $950.00 3/31/2022 $187,974.05
Nico True Salon $800.00  Signage $400.00 3/31/2022 $187,574.05
Moffett Productions $1,850.00  Landscaping $925.00 4/11/2022 $186,649.05
Aloha Nails and Spa $24,912.50  Property $10,000.00 4/22/2022 $176,649.05

Jonah's Movers $170,000.00  Property $10,000.00 4/25/2022 $163,724.05
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